0345 345 2288
Hydronic
Heating System
The Warmup Contura Floating Floor System insulates and
heats dry construction floating floors. Floor finishes can be
laid over the Contura System immediately a�er installation

(kPa)
THERMAL
CONDUCTIVITY
@ 10°C
R-VALUE
(m2 K/W)
FIRE CLASS
EN 13501
WHS-CO-P2030 1.2m x 1.2m 30mm 150 0.035 0.85 F
WHS-CO-P2040 1.2m x 1.2m 40mm 150 0.035 1.14 F
WHS-CO-P2050 1.2m x 1.2m 50mm 150 0.035 1.43 F
WHS-CO-P2060 1.2m x 1.2m 60mm 150 0.035 1.71 F
WHS-CO-P2070 1.2m x 1.2m 70mm 150 0.035 2.00 F
WHS-CO-P2080 1.2m x 1.2m 80mm 150 0.035 2.29 F
WHS-CO-P2090 1.2m x 1.2m 90mm 150 0.035 2.57 F
WHS-CO-P2100 1.2m x 1.2m 100mm 150 0.035 2.85 F
Warmup Insulation Boards have zero Ozone Depletion Potential (ODP) and a Global Warming Potential (GWP) of less than 5
3
The Warmup PEX-A pipe is formed as a single extrusion with an adhesive layer and EVOH
oxygen barrier. The EVOH layer restricts the ingress of oxygen into the heating system,

between 3% and 6% more heat from the same water temperature as equivalent systems
using PB pipe.
NOTE: Range of PE-RT & PE-RT/AL/PE-RT pipes also available. Please contact Warmup on 0845 034 8270 for further
information
PEX-A PIPE - TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
CODE DIMENSIONS
MAX. WORKING
TEMPERATURE
MAX. OPERATING
PRESSURE
COMPOSITION
THERMAL
CONDUCTIVITY
WATER
CAPACITY
WHS-P-PEXA-25 PEX-A 16mm x 2mm x 25m
95°C 6 Bar
PEX-A 70%
cross linked
0.41 W/mK
16mm
pipe -
0.113 l/m
WHS-P-PEXA-50 PEX-A 16mm x 2mm x 50m
WHS-P-PEXA-60 PEX-A 16mm x 2mm x 60m
WHS-P-PEXA-70 PEX-A 16mm x 2mm x 70m
WHS-P-PEXA-80 PEX-A 16mm x 2mm x 80m
WHS-P-PEXA-90 PEX-A 16mm x 2mm x 90m
WHS-P-PEXA-100 PEX-A 16mm x 2mm x 100m
WHS-P-PEXA-110 PEX-A 16mm x 2mm x 110m
WHS-P-PEXA-120 PEX-A 16mm x 2mm x 120m
WHS-P-PEXA-200 PEX-A 16mm x 2mm x 200m
WHS-P-PEXA-300 PEX-A 16mm x 2mm x 300m
WHS-P-PEXA-500 PEX-A 16mm x 2mm x 500m
Pipework
Di�usion Plates
DIFFUSION PLATES - TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
CODE DIMENSIONS THICKNESS PIPE SIZE